POSTING OF TEST RESULTS FOR DRIVERS TESTING

LAST FIRST
ACHIRO FOURSON
201701364
GAGNON NATHAN
202001126
HALL AARON
201902595
HALL ASHLEY
201200570
HAMMOND SHO
000266230
MUNA JOSHUA
201101091
SALMON ARTHUR
201702267

total number of test

candidates

06/22/2021
06/22/2021
06/22/2021
06/22/2021
06/22/2021
06/22/2021

06/22/2021

M SCORE

32
14:10
37
09:40
JO 36
14:10
SH 38
09:40
JO 34
12:50
MI 36
12:50
35
12:50

TEST

CHAUFFER
TESTID:010812
CHAUFFER
TESTID:010812
CHAUFFER
TESTID:010812
CHAUFFER
TESTID:010812
CHAUFFER
TESTID:010812
CHAUFFER
TESTID:010812
CHAUFFER
TESTID:010812

tot
QUEST

40
PASSED
40
PASSED
40
PASSED
40
PASSED
40
PASSED
40
PASSED
40
PASSED

wrkshp
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a



